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HRES 69
Recognizing the 300th anniversary of the founding of the Principality of Liechtenstein, and expressing support
for efforts by the United States to continue to strengthen its relationship with that country.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Jan 23, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Europe, Eurasia, Energy and the Environment.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Europe, Eurasia, Energy and the Environment.  (Mar 14, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-resolution/69 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] 
Party: Republican   •   State: IN   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (18 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jan 23, 2019

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Jan 23, 2019

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI Jan 23, 2019

Rep. Schweikert, David [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Mar 5, 2019

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Oct 30, 2019

Rep. Miller, Carol D. [R-WV-3] R · WV Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Nov 19, 2019

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Nov 19, 2019

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Nov 20, 2019

Rep. Buck, Ken [R-CO-4] R · CO Nov 22, 2019

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Dec 4, 2019

Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D · TX Dec 5, 2019

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Dec 10, 2019

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Dec 11, 2019

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Dec 13, 2019

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL Dec 13, 2019

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Jan 2, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred to Mar 14, 2019
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jan 23, 2019) 

This resolution recognizes the 300th anniversary of Liechtenstein's founding and expresses support for U.S. efforts to

strengthen relations between the countries.

Actions Timeline

Mar 14, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Europe, Eurasia, Energy and the Environment.
Jan 23, 2019: Introduced in House
Jan 23, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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